
Bairo - 01/06/2024
3^ T'AMO - 16KM

PARTENZA 16 KM       DISTANZA: 16200 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 86 MAZZON MARCO 1996 M25..34 A120653 UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 01.10.29

2 97 NURRI CRISTIAN 1982 M40..44 A140224 UISP STILE LIBERO 01.12.40

3 28 CARESIO GIULIANO FRANCO 1983 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.15.48

4 68 GALLON DANIELE 1981 M40..44 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.16.11

5 7 ARROTTI STEFANO 1985 M35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.19.29

6 47 DE BIASIO ANDREA 1981 M40..44 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.20.40

7 89 MONTOYA CALLE JOSE LUIS EDGAR 1991 M25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.21.07

8 75 GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO 1973 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.21.42

9 34 CIOBANU DANIEL IONEL 1980 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.21.45

10 146 ANSERME ALESSANDRO 1985 M35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.22.06

11 96 NORO WILLIAM 1990 M25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.22.12

12 145 GIANOTTI MATTIA 1981 M40..44 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.22.37

13 58 FASCIANO PAOLO 1978 M45..49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.23.31

14 10 BARATONO ROSARIO 1967 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.26.09

15 71 GASCO ALESSIO 1983 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.26.50

16 135 VALLERO FABRIZIO 1971 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.26.52

17 46 CRESTO PAOLO 1978 M45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.26.54

18 60 FINOTTI IVAN 1975 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.27.01

19 94 MURA FRANCESCO 1980 M40..44 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.27.21

20 30 CENA MASSIMO 1973 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.27.23

21 112 PIOVANELLI SIMONE 1993 M25..34 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.27.30

22 115 RAVARONO ALBERTO 1986 M35..39 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.28.30

23 66 GAIOLA ROMANO 1969 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.28.58

24 88 MONTEU SAULAT MARCO 1981 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.29.29

25 24 BUSSETTO ANDREA 1993 M25..34 A160338 UISP LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D. 01.29.33

26 120 ROS VACCA STEFANO 1989 M35..39 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.29.36

27 2 AGRAVE ANDREA 1991 M25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.29.42

28 15 BERTOLO ALESSANDRO 1989 M35..39 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.29.43

29 84 MASILI ELENA CRISTINA 1989 F35..39 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.29.48

30 73 GIACHINO LUCA 1982 M40..44 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.29.50

31 18 BODO STEFANO 1982 M40..44 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.30.04

32 31 CENACCHI ALESSANDRO 1971 M50..54 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.30.33

33 1 ACTIS PERINO LUIGINO 1966 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.30.36

34 29 CATTANEO VITTORIO 1965 M55..59 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.30.57

35 121 SCALZO EUGENIO 1999 M25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.31.15

36 127 SORBA ELIA FRANCO 1984 M40..44 A120019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS 01.31.17

37 67 GALLO MARCHIANDO MATTEO 1992 M25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.31.17

38 16 BERTOTTI GIUSEPPE 1974 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.31.32

39 80 LEONINO EZIO 1961 M60..64 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.31.38

40 51 ECOSSE ROBERTO 1963 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.32.03

41 37 CIPOLLETTI TIZIANO 1984 M40..44 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.32.07

42 125 SHOBLE GIOVANNI HASSAN ADEN 1977 M45..49 A050408 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE 01.33.00

43 22 BUFFO PIER LUIGI 1975 M45..49 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.33.38

44 83 MARQUIS PATRICK 1981 M40..44 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.33.58

45 103 PEPE MARCO 1979 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.34.14

46 87 MOGLI DANIELE 1988 M35..39 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.34.34

47 108 PERONO GAROFFO DARIO 1985 M35..39 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.34.50

48 23 BUOSO FEDERICO 1978 M45..49 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.35.13

49 5 AMPRINO MARCO 1969 M55..59 A130347 UISP A.S.D. MONCENISIO 01.35.16

50 41 CONENNA NELLO 1972 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.35.17

51 82 MARCHETTO SIMONA 1977 F45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.35.36

52 111 PICATTO GIANLUCA 1970 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.35.43

53 19 BOSONETTO GIORGIO GRAZIANO 1953 M70+ A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.36.14

54 113 PLANO GUIDO 1974 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.36.50

55 105 PERILLO MELANIA 1992 F25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.37.04
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56 95 NERI GIUSEPPE 1965 M55..59 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.37.05

57 38 COHA MARCO 1987 M35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.37.07

58 74 GILARDI NORA 1975 F45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.37.27

59 98 PALETTA LUIGI 1982 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.38.32

60 21 BRUNA MARCELLO FEDERICO 1961 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.38.42

61 140 VOIGLIO MANUEL 1979 M45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.40.00

62 61 FRAGNO GIUSEPPE 1960 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.40.49

63 154 ALICE PAOLO 1989 M35..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.40.58

64 6 ANSALDI PIETRO PAOLO 1961 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.41.10

65 63 FRANCONI ENRICO 1967 M55..59 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.41.25

66 124 SERRA GIUSEPPE 1961 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.42.00

67 56 FARINELLA ANDREA 1973 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.42.16

68 72 GENTILI GRAZIANO 1977 M45..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.42.17

69 116 REALE ROBERTO 1984 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.42.20

70 92 MOTTINO STEFANO 1996 M25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.42.48

71 101 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 M55..59 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.43.05

72 54 FALETTO CESARE 1965 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.43.42

73 79 LEONARDI EMILIANO 1974 M50..54 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.43.51

74 33 CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO 1968 M55..59 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.44.08

75 102 PEN FABRIZIO 1964 M60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.44.15

76 43 CONTI MARA 1977 F45..49 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.44.29

77 57 FARRUGGIO GIORGIO 1988 M35..39 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.45.14

78 141 RONDINELLI ANTONIO 1972 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.45.59

79 151 BELLINO ENRICO 1991 M25..34 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.47.03

80 150 AIMINO GIANBATTISTA 1962 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.47.57

81 107 PERINO MAURIZIO 1970 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.48.30

82 81 MANCUSO FRANCESCO 1967 M55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.48.34

83 55 FALLETTI PIERO STEFANO 1970 M50..54 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.49.09

84 36 CIOPPA CRISTINA 1974 F50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.49.31

85 49 DI MASSIMO PATRIZIA 1972 F50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.49.32

86 138 VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO 1964 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.49.59

87 13 BENEDETTO CRISTINA 1966 F55..59 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.51.19

88 9 BALBIANO EZIO 1965 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.51.32

89 136 VALVASSORI ROBERTO 1978 M45..49 A160352 UISP PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS A.S.D. 01.52.03

90 128 TERZI DI BERGAMO GIANCARLO 1967 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.52.21

91 77 LANZONE ELIO COSTANZO 1960 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.52.47

92 147 ANSINELLO GIUSEPPE 1974 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.52.51

93 114 QUERIO DANIELE 1964 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.53.04

94 64 FRANZINO ALBERTO 1966 M55..59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.53.31

95 109 PEROT MARTINA 1967 F55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.53.57

96 35 CIOPPA CINZIA ANGELA 1970 F50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.54.11

97 59 FERRO GIOVANNI 1959 M65..69 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.54.17

98 62 FRANCISCO DAVIDE 1972 M50..54 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.54.47

99 4 ALVAREZ ALAYO ELIZA MARIZA 1971 F50..54 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.54.49

100 123 SCOZZAFAVA ANTONIO 1956 M65..69 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.55.05

101 27 CANTELLO GIANPAOLO 1967 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.55.27

102 152 BRIGANDO JACOPO 1991 M25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.56.22

103 20 BRANDONISIO LAURA 1998 F25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.56.24

104 25 CALBOLI NICOLETTA 1977 F45..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.57.58

105 137 VICENTI FABIO VINCENZO 1990 M25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.58.19

106 52 ELLENA ANNALISA 1979 F45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.58.25

107 76 LABARTINO EMANUELA 1975 F45..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.58.32

108 48 DI MARIA PAOLO 1995 M25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.59.22

109 53 ENRICO DAVIDE 1983 M40..44 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 02.00.40

110 93 MOTTO ROS LUCA 1985 M35..39 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 02.01.01

111 142 GIANUSSO GIAN LUCA 1970 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.01.12

112 104 PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA 1969 F55..59 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 02.01.27

113 129 TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA 1964 F60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 02.01.35

114 12 BATTUELLO MAURIZIO 1965 M55..59 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 02.02.16

115 126 SIVIERO NICOLA 1968 M55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.02.23

116 130 TRAPASSO LUIGI 1973 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.03.40

117 14 BERTINATO ALESSIO 1976 M45..49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 02.04.15
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118 42 CONSTANTIN GEORGIANA ROXANA 1980 F40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.04.40

119 133 TURINO PAOLO 1975 M45..49 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 02.07.07

120 144 VICENTI PIETRO 1962 M60..64 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.07.11

121 132 TURINO MARTINA 2003 F18..24 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 02.07.23

122 143 VALLI CARMELA 1965 F55..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.09.31

123 45 COSENTINO DANIELE 1965 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.11.16

124 134 VACCARI GIANNA ANNITA 1948 F65+ A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 02.12.06

125 26 CANFORA MAURIZIO 1971 M50..54 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.13.29

126 65 GABOR TIBERIU 1998 M25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.15.20

127 148 MEI CHRISTIAN 1973 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 02.16.50

128 149 CASTAGNO MARIA GRAZIA 1962 F60..64 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 02.17.26

129 131 TREDESINI LORENA LUIGINA 1968 F55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.18.03

130 78 LAUDARI ROBERTO 1960 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 02.19.44

131 39 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA 1956 F65+ A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 02.20.33

132 90 MORELLI ANTONIETTA 1962 F60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.21.00

133 110 PIANO SILVIA 1958 F65+ A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.22.38

134 69 GAROFALO CARMELA 1961 F60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.22.39

135 153 DAGASSOLEMI SARA 1991 F25..34 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 02.31.09

136 100 PELLEREY LOTHAR 1996 M25..34 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 02.32.40

137 70 GAROIA ARIANNA 1971 F50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.33.14

138 117 REALI MARIKA 1979 F45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 02.34.24

139 40 COLANGELO CRISTINA 1971 F50..54 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 02.59.17

140 119 ROMANO GIANFRANCO 1971 M50..54 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 02.59.23

141 139 VIZZARI VINCENZA 1973 F50..54 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 02.59.29

142 118 ROLFO ROBERTO 1962 M60..64 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 02.59.34

143 99 PELLEREI MARIELLA 1948 F65+ A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 03.06.32

144 106 PERINO GUIDO 1957 M65..69 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 03.06.48

DNF 8 BAIMA FRANCESCO PIERO 1960 M60..64 A120019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS -
Totale atleti: 145

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 30
2 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 24
3 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 13
4 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 11
5 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 10
6 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 8
7 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 8
8 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 4
9 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 4
10 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 3
11 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 3
12 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 3
13 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 3
14 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 2
15 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 2
16 A120019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS 2
17 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 2
18 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 2
19 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 2
20 A050408 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE 1
21 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1
22 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 1
23 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1
24 A120653 UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 1
25 A130347 UISP A.S.D. MONCENISIO 1
26 A140224 UISP STILE LIBERO 1
27 A160338 UISP LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D. 1
28 A160352 UISP PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS A.S.D. 1
Totale atleti: 145
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Bairo - 01/06/2024
3^ T'AMO - 16KM

PARTENZA 16 KM: M18..24

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

PARTENZA 16 KM: M25..34

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 86 MAZZON MARCO 1996 1 SM25 A120653 UISP A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 01.10.29
2 89 MONTOYA CALLE JOSE LUIS EDGAR 1991 7 SM30 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.21.07
3 96 NORO WILLIAM 1990 11 SM30 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.22.12
4 112 PIOVANELLI SIMONE 1993 21 SM30 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.27.30
5 24 BUSSETTO ANDREA 1993 25 SM30 A160338 UISP LI VIOL OUSITAN A.S.D. 01.29.33
6 2 AGRAVE ANDREA 1991 27 SM30 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.29.42
7 121 SCALZO EUGENIO 1999 34 SM25 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.31.15
8 67 GALLO MARCHIANDO MATTEO 1992 36 SM30 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.31.17
9 92 MOTTINO STEFANO 1996 66 SM25 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.42.48
10 151 BELLINO ENRICO 1991 74 SM30 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.47.03
11 152 BRIGANDO JACOPO 1991 91 SM30 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.56.22
12 137 VICENTI FABIO VINCENZO 1990 92 SM30 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.58.19
13 48 DI MARIA PAOLO 1995 93 SM25 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.59.22
14 65 GABOR TIBERIU 1998 105 SM25 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.15.20
15 100 PELLEREY LOTHAR 1996 108 SM25 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 02.32.40

PARTENZA 16 KM: M35..39

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 7 ARROTTI STEFANO 1985 5 SM35 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.19.29
2 146 ANSERME ALESSANDRO 1985 10 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.22.06
3 115 RAVARONO ALBERTO 1986 22 SM35 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.28.30
4 120 ROS VACCA STEFANO 1989 26 SM35 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.29.36
5 15 BERTOLO ALESSANDRO 1989 28 SM35 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.29.43
6 87 MOGLI DANIELE 1988 45 SM35 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.34.34
7 108 PERONO GAROFFO DARIO 1985 46 SM35 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.34.50
8 38 COHA MARCO 1987 54 SM35 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.37.07
9 154 ALICE PAOLO 1989 59 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.40.58
10 57 FARRUGGIO GIORGIO 1988 72 SM35 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.45.14
11 93 MOTTO ROS LUCA 1985 95 SM35 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 02.01.01

PARTENZA 16 KM: M40..44

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 97 NURRI CRISTIAN 1982 2 SM40 A140224 UISP STILE LIBERO 01.12.40
2 28 CARESIO GIULIANO FRANCO 1983 3 SM40 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.15.48
3 68 GALLON DANIELE 1981 4 SM40 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.16.11
4 47 DE BIASIO ANDREA 1981 6 SM40 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.20.40
5 34 CIOBANU DANIEL IONEL 1980 9 SM40 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.21.45
6 145 GIANOTTI MATTIA 1981 12 SM40 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.22.37
7 71 GASCO ALESSIO 1983 15 SM40 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.26.50
8 94 MURA FRANCESCO 1980 19 SM40 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.27.21
9 88 MONTEU SAULAT MARCO 1981 24 SM40 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.29.29
10 73 GIACHINO LUCA 1982 29 SM40 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.29.50
11 18 BODO STEFANO 1982 30 SM40 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.30.04
12 127 SORBA ELIA FRANCO 1984 35 SM40 A120019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS 01.31.17
13 37 CIPOLLETTI TIZIANO 1984 40 SM40 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.32.07
14 83 MARQUIS PATRICK 1981 43 SM40 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.33.58
15 98 PALETTA LUIGI 1982 55 SM40 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.38.32
16 116 REALE ROBERTO 1984 65 SM40 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.42.20
17 53 ENRICO DAVIDE 1983 94 SM40 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 02.00.40
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PARTENZA 16 KM: M45..49

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 58 FASCIANO PAOLO 1978 13 SM45 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.23.31
2 46 CRESTO PAOLO 1978 17 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.26.54
3 60 FINOTTI IVAN 1975 18 SM45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.27.01
4 125 SHOBLE GIOVANNI HASSAN ADEN 1977 41 SM45 A050408 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO INTERFORZE 01.33.00
5 22 BUFFO PIER LUIGI 1975 42 SM45 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.33.38
6 103 PEPE MARCO 1979 44 SM45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.34.14
7 23 BUOSO FEDERICO 1978 47 SM45 A051599 UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D. 01.35.13
8 140 VOIGLIO MANUEL 1979 57 SM45 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.40.00
9 72 GENTILI GRAZIANO 1977 64 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.42.17
10 136 VALVASSORI ROBERTO 1978 81 SM45 A160352 UISP PIOSSASCO TRAIL RUNNERS A.S.D. 01.52.03
11 14 BERTINATO ALESSIO 1976 100 SM45 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 02.04.15
12 133 TURINO PAOLO 1975 101 SM45 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 02.07.07

PARTENZA 16 KM: M50..54

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 75 GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO 1973 8 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.21.42
2 135 VALLERO FABRIZIO 1971 16 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.26.52
3 30 CENA MASSIMO 1973 20 VM50 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.27.23
4 31 CENACCHI ALESSANDRO 1971 31 VM50 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.30.33
5 16 BERTOTTI GIUSEPPE 1974 37 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.31.32
6 41 CONENNA NELLO 1972 49 VM50 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.35.17
7 111 PICATTO GIANLUCA 1970 50 VM50 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.35.43
8 113 PLANO GUIDO 1974 52 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.36.50
9 56 FARINELLA ANDREA 1973 63 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.42.16
10 79 LEONARDI EMILIANO 1974 69 VM50 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.43.51
11 141 RONDINELLI ANTONIO 1972 73 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.45.59
12 107 PERINO MAURIZIO 1970 76 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.48.30
13 55 FALLETTI PIERO STEFANO 1970 78 VM50 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.49.09
14 147 ANSINELLO GIUSEPPE 1974 84 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.52.51
15 62 FRANCISCO DAVIDE 1972 88 VM50 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.54.47
16 142 GIANUSSO GIAN LUCA 1970 96 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.01.12
17 130 TRAPASSO LUIGI 1973 99 VM50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.03.40
18 26 CANFORA MAURIZIO 1971 104 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.13.29
19 148 MEI CHRISTIAN 1973 106 VM50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 02.16.50
20 119 ROMANO GIANFRANCO 1971 109 VM50 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 02.59.23

PARTENZA 16 KM: M55..59

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 10 BARATONO ROSARIO 1967 14 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.26.09
2 66 GAIOLA ROMANO 1969 23 VM55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.28.58
3 1 ACTIS PERINO LUIGINO 1966 32 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.30.36
4 29 CATTANEO VITTORIO 1965 33 VM55 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.30.57
5 5 AMPRINO MARCO 1969 48 VM55 A130347 UISP A.S.D. MONCENISIO 01.35.16
6 95 NERI GIUSEPPE 1965 53 VM55 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.37.05
7 63 FRANCONI ENRICO 1967 61 VM55 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.41.25
8 101 PELLEREY RENZO 1966 67 VM55 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.43.05
9 54 FALETTO CESARE 1965 68 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.43.42
10 33 CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO 1968 70 VM55 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.44.08
11 81 MANCUSO FRANCESCO 1967 77 VM55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.48.34
12 9 BALBIANO EZIO 1965 80 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.51.32
13 128 TERZI DI BERGAMO GIANCARLO 1967 82 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.52.21
14 64 FRANZINO ALBERTO 1966 86 VM55 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.53.31
15 27 CANTELLO GIANPAOLO 1967 90 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.55.27
16 12 BATTUELLO MAURIZIO 1965 97 VM55 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 02.02.16
17 126 SIVIERO NICOLA 1968 98 VM55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.02.23
18 45 COSENTINO DANIELE 1965 103 VM55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.11.16
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PARTENZA 16 KM: M60..64

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 80 LEONINO EZIO 1961 38 VM60 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.31.38
2 51 ECOSSE ROBERTO 1963 39 VM60 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.32.03
3 21 BRUNA MARCELLO FEDERICO 1961 56 VM60 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.38.42
4 61 FRAGNO GIUSEPPE 1960 58 VM60 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.40.49
5 6 ANSALDI PIETRO PAOLO 1961 60 VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.41.10
6 124 SERRA GIUSEPPE 1961 62 VM60 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.42.00
7 102 PEN FABRIZIO 1964 71 VM60 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.44.15
8 150 AIMINO GIANBATTISTA 1962 75 VM60 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.47.57
9 138 VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO 1964 79 VM60 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.49.59
10 77 LANZONE ELIO COSTANZO 1960 83 VM60 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.52.47
11 114 QUERIO DANIELE 1964 85 VM60 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.53.04
12 144 VICENTI PIETRO 1962 102 VM60 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.07.11
13 78 LAUDARI ROBERTO 1960 107 VM60 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 02.19.44
14 118 ROLFO ROBERTO 1962 110 VM60 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 02.59.34

PARTENZA 16 KM: M65..69

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 59 FERRO GIOVANNI 1959 87 VM65 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.54.17
2 123 SCOZZAFAVA ANTONIO 1956 89 VM65 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.55.05
3 106 PERINO GUIDO 1957 111 VM65 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 03.06.48

PARTENZA 16 KM: M70+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 19 BOSONETTO GIORGIO GRAZIANO 1953 51 VM70 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.36.14

PARTENZA 16 KM: F18..24

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 132 TURINO MARTINA 2003 19 SF20 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 02.07.23

PARTENZA 16 KM: F25..34

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 105 PERILLO MELANIA 1992 3 SF30 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.37.04
2 20 BRANDONISIO LAURA 1998 12 SF25 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.56.24
3 153 DAGASSOLEMI SARA 1991 28 SF30 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 02.31.09

PARTENZA 16 KM: F35..39

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 84 MASILI ELENA CRISTINA 1989 1 SF35 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.29.48

PARTENZA 16 KM: F40..44

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 42 CONSTANTIN GEORGIANA ROXANA 1980 18 SF40 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.04.40

PARTENZA 16 KM: F45..49

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 82 MARCHETTO SIMONA 1977 2 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.35.36
2 74 GILARDI NORA 1975 4 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.37.27
3 43 CONTI MARA 1977 5 SF45 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.44.29
4 25 CALBOLI NICOLETTA 1977 13 SF45 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.57.58
5 52 ELLENA ANNALISA 1979 14 SF45 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.58.25
6 76 LABARTINO EMANUELA 1975 15 SF45 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.58.32
7 117 REALI MARIKA 1979 30 SF45 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 02.34.24
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PARTENZA 16 KM: F50..54

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 36 CIOPPA CRISTINA 1974 6 VF50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.49.31
2 49 DI MASSIMO PATRIZIA 1972 7 VF50 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.49.32
3 35 CIOPPA CINZIA ANGELA 1970 10 VF50 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.54.11
4 4 ALVAREZ ALAYO ELIZA MARIZA 1971 11 VF50 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 01.54.49
5 70 GAROIA ARIANNA 1971 29 VF50 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.33.14
6 40 COLANGELO CRISTINA 1971 31 VF50 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 02.59.17
7 139 VIZZARI VINCENZA 1973 32 VF50 A120723 UISP A.S.D. SETTIMO CHILOMETRO 02.59.29

PARTENZA 16 KM: F55..59

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 13 BENEDETTO CRISTINA 1966 8 VF55 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.51.19
2 109 PEROT MARTINA 1967 9 VF55 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.53.57
3 104 PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA 1969 16 VF55 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 02.01.27
4 143 VALLI CARMELA 1965 20 VF55 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.09.31
5 131 TREDESINI LORENA LUIGINA 1968 23 VF55 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 02.18.03

PARTENZA 16 KM: F60..64

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 129 TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA 1964 17 VF60 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 02.01.35
2 149 CASTAGNO MARIA GRAZIA 1962 22 VF60 A160308 UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 02.17.26
3 90 MORELLI ANTONIETTA 1962 25 VF60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.21.00
4 69 GAROFALO CARMELA 1961 27 VF60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.22.39

PARTENZA 16 KM: F65+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO
1 134 VACCARI GIANNA ANNITA 1948 21 VF75 A090375 UISP PODISTICA VIGLIANO ASD 02.12.06
2 39 COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA 1956 24 VF65 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 02.20.33
3 110 PIANO SILVIA 1958 26 VF65 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 02.22.38
4 99 PELLEREI MARIELLA 1948 33 VF75 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 03.06.32
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Bairo - 01/06/2024
3^ T'AMO - 8KM

PARTENZA 8 KM       DISTANZA: 8800 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

Arrivato 201 ARCHINà TERESA 1949 F50+ A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.23.08

Arrivato 202 ASTRUA STEFANO 1983 M4049 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.14.24

Arrivato 203 AUDA GIORI ANDREA 1983 M4049 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.00.20

Arrivato 255 BALSARIN VALENTINA 2000 F1229 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.51.05

Arrivato 243 BARAILLER FEDERICA 1987 F3039 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.44.25

Arrivato 204 BARBERIS COSTANZO 1955 M60+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.03.47

Arrivato 254 BARIOTTO NORA 1978 F4049 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.14.50

Arrivato 247 BERTENASCO BARBARA 1970 F50+ BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 00.57.52

Arrivato 205 BIAZZETTI NICCOLò 2001 M1229 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.36.15

Arrivato 206 BLANCO MALERBA PAOLO 1961 M60+ A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.21.14

Arrivato 245 CANALES CARLOS 1973 M5059 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.50.29

Arrivato 239 CANEPA MONICA 1977 F4049 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.56.12

Arrivato 209 CAVALLARO VALENTINA 1977 F4049 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.04.21

Arrivato 210 COLLERIO LUCREZIA 1992 F3039 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.05.10

Arrivato 251 DATA LUCA PIETRO 1989 M3039 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.03.42

Arrivato 211 DEUSEBIO MARCO 1973 M5059 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.43.26

Arrivato 212 DONATO ALFREDO 1963 M60+ A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.47.16

Arrivato 213 DONINI GIORGIA 1994 F3039 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.52.09

Arrivato 240 DONZELLA ALBERTO 1998 M1229 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.54.41

Arrivato 214 DURANDO GUIDO 1966 M5059 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.38

Arrivato 250 FERRANDO MARCO 1976 M4049 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.48.18

Arrivato 215 FONTANA GIAMPIETRO 1961 M60+ A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.53.31

Arrivato 242 FRANCIA ENRICO 1990 M3039 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.10.41

Arrivato 216 GRAVINO ANTONELLA 1979 F4049 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.03.19

Arrivato 217 INNOCENTI SABRINA 1994 F3039 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.01.59

Arrivato 218 LAZICH SIMONE 1998 M1229 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.56.01

Arrivato 219 MANGANELLI DANIELA 1989 F3039 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.16.01

Arrivato 220 MANTOVANI DENIS 1977 M4049 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.04.24

Arrivato 222 MARINO ALBERTO 1985 M3039 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.00.32

Arrivato 223 MARINO ALESSANDRO 1984 M4049 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.07.37

Arrivato 224 MARRAZZO LUISANNA 1973 F50+ A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.51.55

Arrivato 252 MARTINELLI FERRERO FABRIZIO 1962 M60+ A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.06.35

Arrivato 253 MARTINELLI FERRERO UMBERTO 2002 M1229 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.06.37

Arrivato 225 MARTINET HENRI 1984 M4049 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 00.42.28

Arrivato 238 MEINERO ANDREA FRANCO 1970 M5059 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.55.49

Arrivato 226 MINGOZZI VALERIO 1957 M60+ A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.56.24

Arrivato 227 MONFERRATO GIULIANO 1963 M60+ A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.52.22

Arrivato 228 NICOLELLO ANGELO 1957 M60+ A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.51.04

Arrivato 229 NICOLINO CHRISTIAN 1993 M3039 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.55

Arrivato 230 NORA ANDREA 1990 M3039 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.45.09

Arrivato 231 OSELLA PAOLO 1962 M60+ A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.51.27

Arrivato 244 PASSARO FABIO 1992 M3039 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.22.38

Arrivato 248 PERAGLIE CLAUDIO 1969 M5059 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.50.51

Arrivato 232 RONCON LUCA 1976 M4049 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 00.52.18

Arrivato 246 SARAIS RENZO 1976 M4049 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.59.49

Arrivato 249 SPADACINI LUCA STEFANO 1983 M4049 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.02.56

Arrivato 233 TIZZANI ELENA 1991 F3039 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 01.26.42

Arrivato 241 TUFARULO LUCA 1982 M4049 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.05.03

Arrivato 234 USSEGLIO ROBERTA 1966 F50+ TO266 FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 01.05.47

Arrivato 235 VARRICCHIO CHIARA NICOLETTA 1979 F4049 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.06.48

Arrivato 236 VIGLIOCCO ANNALISA 1996 F1229 A140423 UISP A.S.D. NORDIC WALKING ANDRATE 00.55.37

Arrivato 237 ZANARDI GIACOMO 2007 M1229 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.10

DNS 207 BOSSI FEDERICA 1987 F3039 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 208 BURGARETTA CORRADO 1973 M5059 MI478 FIDAL ATLETICA INTESA -

DNS 221 MARANGON RICCARDO 1978 M4049 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
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Totale atleti: 55

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 19
2 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 15
3 A140589 UISP G.P.D.  ALDO BERARDO 4
4 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 3
5 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 3
6 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 3
7 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 1
8 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 1
9 A140423 UISP A.S.D. NORDIC WALKING ANDRATE 1
10 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 1
11 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 1
12 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1
13 MI478 FIDAL ATLETICA INTESA 1
14 TO266 FIDAL VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM 1
Totale atleti: 55
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Bairo - 01/06/2024
3^ T'AMO - 5KM

PARTENZA 5 KM       DISTANZA: 5500 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

DNS 420 ARTOSI ISABELLA 2009 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 501 BIASINI GIOVANNI 1960 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 504 BRAO DONATELLA 1965 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 484 CAGGIANO STEFANIA 1989 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 499 CALCIO GIULIA 2012 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 486 CASTIELLI MIA 2015 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 485 CASTIELLI PAOLO 1989 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 502 CATTANEO CHIARA 1959 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 423 CERUTTI SILVIA 1984 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 419 DELAURENTI DARIO 1975 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 421 DELAURENTI DAVIDE 2012 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 422 DELAURENTI ILARIA 2010 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 503 DIGENNARO PIETRO 1960 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 406 DORMA EMANUELE 1985 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 404 DORMA GIORGIA 2018 FFF A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE -

DNS 430 ELLENA CHIARA 1973 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 416 FERRANDO MATTIA 2013 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 494 FEY VALERIA 1987 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 497 FORMA ENRICA 1980 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 431 GASCO SIMONE 2011 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 407 GHIGGIA GIORGIA CAMILLA 1996 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 412 GIOANNINI EDIS 1978 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 402 GIOANNINI GABRIELE 2015 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 401 GIOANNINI GIOELE 2013 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 487 GRANDINETTI RICCARDO 2009 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 417 MANARIN GIULIA 1979 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 489 MARIANO LAURA 1969 FFF A130052 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA -

DNS 478 MAZZAMATI CONCETTA 1982 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 403 MEDAINA DESI 1984 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 496 MILANO LUCA 1976 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 493 MORO MONICA 1976 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 418 MUSSA ELISA 1973 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 488 MUSSINO BRUNO 1961 MMM A130646 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA -

DNS 424 NOTARIO ALBA 1978 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 429 OLDIN ANDREA 1972 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 425 OLIVETTO DELIA 1978 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 479 PALETTA IRIS 2015 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 480 PALETTA RAFFAELE 2018 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 414 PAVETTO FEDERICA 1977 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 495 PETRONE DENISE 1997 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 500 PILLONI LUCA 1978 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 498 POLTRONIERI ALESSIA 1980 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 410 PORELLO ANNA GIOVANNINA 1973 FFF A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 -

DNS 408 PRANDINI MARCO 1994 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 405 RIZZO SIMONA 1975 FFF A050874 UISP A.S.D. GIANNONE RUNNING CIRCUIT -

DNS 481 ROTELLA BEATRICE 2009 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 482 ROTELLA GIANLUIGI 2008 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 483 ROTELLA MANUEL 1981 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 411 SPIONE MARIATERESA 1971 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 426 TRIONE GINEVRA 2016 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 427 TRIONE SERGIO 1980 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 428 TRIONE SOFIA 2012 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 490 VAL AZZURRA 2009 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 491 VAL ENRICO 1965 MMM ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 492 VAL OLIVIA 2012 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
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DNS 415 VIERO JESSICA 1979 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 413 VIGLIANI CARMEN 1970 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNS 409 VIGLIOCCO CAROLA 1995 FFF ATLETA NON TESSERATO -
Totale atleti: 58

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 53
2 A050874 UISP A.S.D. GIANNONE RUNNING CIRCUIT 1
3 A130052 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DEGLI AMICI PIANEZZA 1
4 A130646 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1
5 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 1
6 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1
Totale atleti: 58
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